
BRUNCH MENU 

Sandwiches (Served Monday to Saturday - all day)

All served in a freshly baked ciabatta or rustic baguette

Smoked back bacon rashers | £4.50

Butchers sausages | £4.50

Free range fried eggs | £4.50

Sauteed mushrooms | £4.00 (v)

Breakfast (Served Monday to Saturday - 10 am - 12 pm)

Eggs benedict | £7.50
toasted English muffin, grilled back bacon, free range poached egg, 
hollandaise sauce

Eggs royale | £8.00
toasted English muffin, salmon & dill, free range poached egg, 
hollandaise sauce

Odney breakfast | £10.00
smoked bacon, Cumberland sausage, two fried eggs, baked beans, black pudding,  
hash browns, farmhouse white toast

Avocado & feta | £8.50
toasted bloomer, scrambled egg, avocado, feta, toasted pumpkin seeds

add chargrilled chorizo | £1.65 

Sourdough crumpets | £4.50
smothered in warm melted butter 

Waffles | £4.50 (v)
with maple syrup & berry compote

Pancakes | £4.50 (v)
with maple syrup & berry compote

*Please note, items above 
may not be swapped

For information about allergens, including cereals containing gluten and calories, please ask a member of staff. We produce food in a kitchen where allergens are handled 
and while we try to keep things separate, we cannot guarantee that any item is allergen free. calorie information is per portion. Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.

Extras

Bacon | £2
Two hash browns | £2
Butchers sausage | £1.50
Chargrilled chorizo | £1.65

Drinks

Odney Bloody Mary | £7.45
Smirnoff Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco

Mimosa | £6.95
Di Maria Prosecco & orange juice



DRINKS MENU 

Draught Lager, Beer & Cider | From £4.95

Beavertown Neck Oil
Asahi Super Dry 
Birra Moretti 
Thatchers Cloudy Haze Cider 
Rebellion IPA
Rebellion Special/Rebellion Lager  
Guinness

Bottled Lager, Beer & Cider

Corona
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 
Crabbie’s Ginger Beer
Thatchers Gold Cider
Thatchers Zero 
Old Mout Fruit Cider
Kiwi & Lime/Strawberry & Apple

Birra Moretti 0.0
Kicking Goat Cider

 
 

£3.85
£4.25
£4.95
£5.95
£5.75
£6.05

£3.45
£6.15

 
 

330ml
330ml
500ml
500ml
500ml
500ml

300ml
500ml

Soft Drinks

Bottled Water Small 
Bottled Water Large
 
Appletiser

Elderflower Pressé
Hartridges:
Orange & Passionfruit
Apple & Raspberry 

Fever-Tree:
Light | Ginger beer | Ginger ale |  

Lemon | Indian |  Mediterranean |  
Elderflower

From the tap:
Cola | Diet Cola | Lemonade

Apple Juice | Orange Juice

Blackcurrent | Lime | Orange Cordial

 
 

£2.00
£2.90
 
£2.85
£3.30

£3.15

£2.05

£1.85
£3.00

£1.75
£3.45

 
 

330ml
750ml
 
275ml
275ml

275ml

200ml

Half pint
Pint

Half pint
Pint

White Wine

Running Duck Chenin Blanc
Wharariki Sauvignon Blanc
Monte Di Cello Pinot Grigio
Saint Peyer Picpoul De Pinet
Saint Martin Reserve Chardonnay

250ml
 

£6.80
£8.40 
£6.90

175ml
 

£5.30
£6.50 
£5.50

Bottle
 

£19.00
£26.25 
£19.95
£24.75 
£19.75

Red Wine

Running Duck Merlot
Don Aparo Malbec
El Meson Rioja Crianza
Paddling Duck Shiraz
Trulli Primitivo Salento
Château Bel Air Bordeaux

250ml
 

£6.80
£7.75 
£8.40

175ml
 

£5.30
£6.05 
£6.50

Bottle
 

£19.00
£22.15 
£24.45
£19.95 
£24.75
£26.20

Rose Wine

El Meson Rioja Rosado
Chemin de Provence Rose

250ml
 

£7.40
 

175ml
 

£5.30

Bottle
 

£20.65
£27.55 

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

Di Maria Prosecco
Di Maria Prosecco Rose
Bergere Selection NV Champagne
Lacrima Baccus Brut Cava

200ml
 

£8.35

 

from

 
Bottle
 

£25.60
£26.75
£55.75 
£21.95

Hot Drinks

Espresso | Americano | Latte |  
Cappucino
Hot Chocolate
Mocha 
Pot of Tea
Add a Syrup Shot

 
 

£1.85
  
£2.90
£3.25 
£2.20
£0.90

 

All wines by the glass also available in 125ml. Please ask to see our full wine list with descriptions. 

£0.80


