BRUNCH MENU

Sandwiches (Served Monday to Saturday - all day)

All served in a freshly baked ciabatta or rustic baguette

Smoked back bacon rashers | £4.50

Butchers sausages | £4.50

Free range fried eggs | £4.50

Sauteed mushrooms | £4.00 (v)

Breakfast (Served Monday to Saturday - 10 am - 12 pm)

Eggs benedict | £7.50

toasted English muffin, grilled back bacon, free range poached egg, hollandaise sauce

Eggs royale | £8.00 toasted English muffin, salmon & dill, free range poached egg, hollandaise sauce

Odney breakfast | £10.00

smoked bacon, Cumberland sausage, two fried eggs, baked beans, black pudding, hash browns, farmhouse white toast

Avocado & feta | £8.50

toasted bloomer, scrambled egg, avocado, feta, toasted pumpkin seeds

add chargrilled chorizo | £1.65

Sourdough crumpets | £4.50

smothered in warm melted butter

Waffles | £4.50 (v)

with maple syrup & berry compote

Pancakes | £4.50 (v)

with maple syrup & berry compote







Extras

Bacon | £2

Two hash browns | £2 Butchers sausage | £1.50 Chargrilled chorizo | £1.65

Drinks

Odney Bloody Mary | £7.45

Smirnoff Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco

Mimosa | £6.95





Apple Juice | Orange Juice

Blackcurrent | Lime | Orange Cordial

Half pint

Pint

£1.75

£3.45

£0.80

DRINKS MENU

All wines by the glass also available in 125ml. Please ask to see our full wine list with descriptions.

Draught Lager, Beer & Cider	From £4.95		White Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Beavertown Neck Oil			Running Duck Chenin Blanc	£5.30	£6.80	£19.00
Asahi Super Dry			Wharariki Sauvignon Blanc	£6.50	£8.40	£26.25
Birra Moretti			Monte Di Cello Pinot Grigio	£5.50	£6.90	£19.95
Thatchers Cloudy Haze Cider			Saint Peyer Picpoul De Pinet			£24.75
Rebellion IPA			Saint Martin Reserve Chardonnay			£19.75
Rebellion Special/Rebellion Lager						
Guinness			Red Wine	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Bottled Lager, Beer & Cider			Running Duck Merlot	£5.30	£6.80	£19.00
			Don Aparo Malbec	£6.05	£7.75	£22.15
Corona	330ml	£3.85	El Meson Rioja Crianza	£6.50	£8.40	£24.45
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	330ml	£4.25	Paddling Duck Shiraz			£19.95
Crabbie's Ginger Beer	500ml	£4.95	Trulli Primitivo Salento			£24.75
Thatchers Gold Cider	500ml	£5.95	Château Bel Air Bordeaux			£26.20
Thatchers Zero	500ml	£5.75				
Old Mout Fruit Cider	500ml	£6.05	Rose Wine	175ml	2501	Bottle
Kiwi & Lime/Strawberry & Apple			Nose vine	173111	250ml	bottle
Birra Moretti 0.0	300ml	£3.45	El Meson Rioja Rosado	£5.30	£7.40	£20.65
Kicking Goat Cider	500ml	£6.15	Chemin de Provence Rose			£27.55
Soft Drinks			Sparkling Wine & Champagne		200ml	Bottle
Bottled Water Small	330ml	£2.00	Di Maria Prosecco		£8.35	£25.60
Bottled Water Large	750ml	£2.90	Di Maria Prosecco Rose			£26.75
Bottled Water Lange	7 301111	£2.70	Bergere Selection NV Champagne			£55.75
Appletiser	275ml	£2.85	Lacrima Baccus Brut Cava			£21.95
Elderflower Pressé	275ml	£3.30				
Hartridges:		20.00	Hot Drinks			
Orange & Passionfruit	275ml	£3.15				
Apple & Raspberry			Espresso Americano Latte Cappucino		from	£1.85
Fever-Tree:	200ml	£2.05	Hot Chocolate			£2.90
Light Ginger beer Ginger ale	2001111	£2.03	Mocha			£3.25
Lemon Indian Mediterranean			Pot of Tea			£2.20
Elderflower			Add a Syrup Shot			£0.90
From the tap:	Half pint	£1.85	14			1
Cola Diet Cola Lemonade	Pint	£3.00	The total of the same of the s),	1
						ME TE